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	The OHSAA Board of Directors semi-annually sets up the representation from each district based upon the number of teams (5 or more participants that finished the race) in the tournaments.  Please list the school and the number of participants that actually competed in the tournament.

Please note: The OHSAA will accept the Athlete / Entry Count from Hy-Tek Report In lieu of this form.  Use Reports | Schools | Athlete / Entry Count | Select Gender | Sort: School name or Male/Female Team Size | Create Report.  Click www.baumspage.com/cc/help/TourPartHy-Tek.pdf for flowchart.  

	
	Tournament Date:
	  
	District:
	 

	
	Tournament Location:
	  
	Boys or Girls:
	 

	
	Tournament Manager:
	  
	Division:
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schools Represented by Teams (5 or more that finished the race)

	
	School
	
	#
	
	
	School
	
	#

	1
	 
	
	 
	
	14
	 
	
	 

	2
	 
	
	 
	
	15
	 
	
	 

	3
	   
	
	 
	
	16
	 
	
	 

	4
	 
	
	 
	
	17
	 
	
	 

	5
	 
	
	 
	
	18
	 
	
	 

	6
	 
	
	 
	
	19
	 
	
	 

	7
	 
	
	 
	
	20
	 
	
	 

	8
	 
	
	 
	
	21
	 
	
	 

	9
	 
	
	 
	
	22
	 
	
	 

	10
	 
	
	 
	
	23
	 
	
	 

	 11
	
	
	
	
	24
	
	
	

	12
	 
	
	 
	
	25
	 
	
	 

	13
	 
	
	 
	
	26
	 
	
	 

	Schools Represented by Individuals (less than 5 that finished)

	
	School
	
	#
	
	
	School
	
	#

	1
	 
	
	 
	
	6
	 
	
	 

	2
	 
	
	 
	
	7
	 
	
	 

	3
	 
	
	 
	
	8
	 
	
	 

	4
	 
	
	 
	
	9
	 
	
	 

	5
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schools That Were Registered and DID NOT PARTICIPATE



	1

3



	2

4



	Please return to John Kuzio, OHSAA, 4080 Roselea Place, Columbus, OH 43214
as soon as possible after the tournament finishes.
Mail, Fax to (614) 267-1677 or E-Mail to jkuzio@ohsaa.org



OHSAA District Cross Country


Tournament Participation Form









